STARCLEAN™ VIVARIUM SURFACE SERIES
New Star Lighting
2225 W Pershing Rd, Chicago, IL 60609
(773) 847-1400
Specifications and dimensions are subject to change without notice. For additional
options and dimensional details, please consult your New Star Lighting representative.
© 2026, New Star Lighting. All rights reserved. Unauthorized duplication or distribution is prohibited.
1 04022026
ORDERING INFORMATION
Example: SCS14-HC/OC-RD2-35-90C-1C-A-UN
PROJECT:
TYPE:
PRODUCT:
APPROVED BY:
PRODUCT FEATURES
•	 Intended for Vivariums, Cleanrooms, Laboratories, Research
Facilities, and more
•	 Narrow-spectrum 630nm red LEDs. Troffer can have all red LEDs
or have alternating rows of red and white LEDs
•	 Cleanroom troffer available in a 1x2, 1x4, 2x2, 2x4
•	 Surface installation
•	 ISO Class 3 (Fed Std. 209E/ Class 1). Certified IP65 per IEC60598 and
NSF2 Splash/Non-Food Zone ratings. Suitable for Biosafety Labs
rated BSL 1 to 4. BSL Levels 3 & 4 require optional NSF P442 rating
under options. Optional MIL-STD-461G
•	 This product is Made in America and complies with the Buy
American Act (BAA), and the Build America, Buy America Act (BABAA)
SCS Vivarium Series
SC S                                                  /
Series Mounting
S = Surface
Nominal Size
12 = 1x2
14 = 1x4
22 = 2x2
24 = 2x4
*Nominal size.
Dimensional data
on Page 2.
Housing
HC = 20Ga. CRS Painted
HS = 20Ga. 304 SS Brushed
HP = 20Ga. 304 SS Painted
HA = 16Ga. Alum. Painted
Frame*
INSET (I)* or OVERLAP (O)
OC = 18Ga. CRS Painted
OS = 18Ga. 304 SS Brushed
OP = 18Ga. 304 SS Painted
OA = 16Ga. Alum. Painted
IE = Extruded Alum.**
IP = Extuded Alum Painted**
IC = 20Ga. CRS Painted*
IA = 16Ga. Alum. Painted*
IB = 20Ga. 304 SS Brushed*
IS = 20Ga. 304 SS Painted*
*Inset frames (I) suitable for Biosafety Labs (BSL)
rated 1-2 only.
 **Not IP65. N/A with .187 Prismatic Poly. Lens.
Inset frames (I) suitable for Biosafety Labs (BSL)
rated 1-2 only.
Red/White LED Configuration*
SCS12-14:
R1W2 = 1 Red/2 White
R2W1 = 2 Red/2 White
RD2 = 2 Red LEDs
RD3 = 3 Red LEDs
*Subject to change.
Performance Data on page 3.
SCS22-24:
R2W2 = 2 Red/2 White
R2W4 = 2 Red/4 White
R2W6 = 2 Red/6 White
R4W2 = 4 Red/2 White
R6W2 = 6 Red/2 White
RD2 = 2 Red LEDs
RD4 = 4 Red LEDs
RD6 = 6 Red LEDs
Color Temp.